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КУБОК РУМЫНИИ ПО TAEKWONDO (WTF)
ИТОГИ
21-23 октября 2005 г.
	№
	Фамилия, Имя, Отчество
	КУП
	Дата рождения
	Весовая категория
	Кол-во проведенных боев
	Кол-во выигранных боев
	Призовое место

	
	
	ПУМ
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10-11 лет
	 

	1
	 Тютюников Денис
	4
	10.08.1994
	-30
	2
	1
	III

	2
	 Мындру Александр
	9
	11.07.1995
	-35
	1
	-
	-

	3
	Севастьянов Олег
	6
	28.11.1994
	-40
	2
	2
	I

	4
	Севастьянов Владимир
	6
	28.11.1994
	+ 40
	1
	-
	III

	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12-13 лет
	

	5
	Пую Максим
	9
	01.02.1993
	-40
	1
	-
	III

	6
	Буцан Виталий
	1
	03.10.1993
	+45
	2
	1
	III

	7
	Мындру Дина
	9
	29.03.1993
	+50
	1
	-
	III

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14-17 лет
	

	8
	Флоря Елена
	9
	21.11.1991
	-42
	1
	-
	III

	9
	Каплин Павел
	2
	11.11.1991
	-48
	1
	-
	III

	10
	Бынзару Адриан
	9
	29.09.1991
	-68
	1
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Президент
Клуба «SIPJIN»                                                     Карас О.Г.
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